Irregular verbs

Infinitive

Xnuocio

Past Simple

Past Participle

1.feel

2.hold

3.flee

4.learn

5.have

6. fall

7.leave

8.freeze

9.hurt

10.fly

11.hear

12 keep

13.feed

14.get

15.lead

16.forbid

17.know

18.grow up

19.fight

20.hide

21.g1ve

22 forget

23.lay

24 . hit

25.find

26.hang

27.g0

28.forgive




